T-8 and T-5 Linear Fluorescent Lampholders
Leviton’s new line of bi-pin fluorescent lampholders offer manufacturers a
wealth of opportunities to incorporate energy-efficient lamps into their fixtures.
With industry-leading wiring and mounting options, our miniature and medium
bi-pin lampholders provide fast, easy assembly for a wide variety of stream-
lined, energy-efficient designs. From decorative and architectural lighting to
ceiling lighting in virtually any commercial environment, Leviton's new
lampholders "cover all the bases." We've been meeting the needs of OEMs

Medium Slide-On 13661-SL
Short Slide-On 13662-SL
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Cat. No. Description
13660-SL Tall Profile Slide-On, 30mm lamp center height
23660-SL Same as above, except with internal shunt connection
13661-SL Medium Profile Slide-On, 23mm lamp center height
23661-SL Same as above, except with internal shunt connection
13662-SL Short Profile Slide-On, 16mm lamp center height
23662-SL Same as above, except with internal shunt connection
13660-SWP Tall Profile Snap-In with locator pin, 30mm lamp center height
13660-SNP Same as above, except without locator pin
23660-SWP Tall Profile Snap-In with locator pin and internal shunt connection,
30mm lamp center height
23660-SNP Same as above, except without locator pin
13661-SWP Medium Profile Snap-In with locator pin, 23mm lamp center height
13661-SNP Same as above, except without locator pin
23661-SWP Medium Profile Snap-In with locator pin and internal shunt connection,
23mm lamp center height
23661-SNP Same as above, except without locator pin
13662-SWP Short Profile Snap-In with locator pin, 16mm lamp center height
13662-SNP Same as above, except without locator pin
23662-SWP Short Profile Snap-In with locator pin and internal shunt connection,
16mm lamp center height
23662-SNP Same as above, except without locator pin
Rating:

0.146
20-30 gauge panels
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Cat. No. Description
13654-TWP Tall Profile Snap-In/Slide-On with locator pin
13654-TNP Same as above, except without locator pin
23654-TWP Tall Profile Snap-In/Slide-On with locator pin and internal shunt connection
23654-TNP Same as above, except without locator pin
13654-SWP Short Profile Snap-In/Slide-On with locator pin
13654-SNP Same as above, except without locator pin
23654-SWP Short Profile Snap-In/Slide-On with locator pin and internal shunt connection
23654-SNP Same as above, except without locator pin
Dimensional Drawings
Cat. Nos. 13654-SWP, 23654-SWP